internet: www.isoplus.orgE
d
iti
on
: 1
6.
01
.2

[mm]
sD
[mm]
M
[mm]
LL
[mm]
um
[mm]
F
[N/mm]
A
[cm2]
G
[kg]
20 EKO-25/25/50 (*) 26,9 3,2 56,0 125 34,5 1000 275 50 176 9,7 1,3
25 EKO-25/25/50 33,7 3,2 56,0 125 34,5 1000 275 50 176 9,7 1,3
32 EKO-25/32/50 42,4 2,6 73,0 140 33,5 1000 275 50 204 15,1 1,7
40 EKO-25/40/50 48,3 2,6 73,0 140 33,5 1000 275 50 177 16,3 1,8
50 EKO-25/50/50 60,3 2,9 86,0 160 37,0 1000 275 50 224 25,9 2,4
65 EKO-25/65/70 76,1 2,9 106,0 180 37,0 1000 335 70 219 42,1 3,8
80 EKO-25/80/70 88,9 3,2 122,0 180 29,0 1000 345 70 180 67,8 5,5
100 EKO-25/100/80 114,3 3,6 139,7 225 42,6 1200 390 80 212 109,9 9,8
125 EKO-25/125/80 139,7 3,6 168,3 250 40,8 1200 400 80 226 159,9 12,5
150 EKO-25/150/100 168,3 4,0 193,7 280 43,1 1200 475 100 261 230,5 14,5
200 EKO-25/200/120 219,1 4,5 268,0 355 43,5 1200 515 120 361 383,9 27,5
250 EKO-25/250/120 273,0 5,0 323,9 400 38,0 1200 515 120 362 594,0 35,0
300 EKO-25/300/140 323,9 5,6 355,6 450 47,2 1400 660 140 353 834,2 57,5
350 EKO-25/350/140 355,6 5,6 406,4 500 46,8 1400 650 140 617 1004,3 60,0
400 EKO-25/400/140 406,4 6,3 457,2 560 51,4 1400 650 140 505 1310,0 75,5
450 EKO-25/450/150 457,2 6,3 508,0 630 61,0 1400 660 150 528 1656,1 86,0
500 EKO-25/500/150 508,0 6,3 560,0 670 55,0 1400 660 150 537 2042,8 93,0
600 EKO-25/600/150 610,0 7,1 675,0 800 62,5 1500 690 150 864 2937,8 162,0
Copy only after permission of isoplus Fernwärmetechnik Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH; modifications reserved
internet: www.isoplus.org 7 / 3
E
d